
Date Time
Monday, June 12, 2023 10:15 a.m. to 11:30 a.m.

Wednesday, June 14, 2023 10:15 a.m. to 11:30 a.m.

Monday, June 19, 2023 10:15 a.m. to 11:30 a.m.

Wednesday, June 21, 2023 10:15 a.m. to 11:30 a.m.

Monday, June 26, 2023 10:15 a.m. to 11:30 a.m.

Wednesday, June 28, 2023 10:15 a.m. to 11:30 a.m.

Monday, July 3, 2023 No Practice

Wednesday, July 5, 2023 No Practice

Monday, July 10, 2023 10:15 a.m. to 11:30 a.m.

Wednesday, July 12, 2023 10:15 a.m. to 11:30 a.m.

Monday, July 17, 2023 10:15 a.m. to 11:30 a.m.

Wednesday, July 19, 2023 10:15 a.m. to 11:30 a.m.

 Players and parents please enter through the gate in the outfield.

Field Location:

2023 Pitching 

Machine Schedule

Kingsford Middle School Field

Please park in the Kingsford Middle School parking lot.


